IMPORTANT INFORMATION! Upcoming Event in Your Neighborhood

CENTRAL PARK DRONE SHOW PRESENTED BY FLYTECO TOWER AND BRIGHTFLIGHT DRONE SHOWS Central Park, 8801 M.L.K. Jr Blvd Friday, August 18th @ 9:15pm

https://flytecotower.com/events/drone-show-august2023

Event Schedule

Set Up

- Friday, August 18th, 5 – 9 pm

Event Activities

- Friday, August 18th, 9:15-9:30pm

Tear Down and Cleanup

- Friday, August 18th, 9:30-10:30pm

Parking Restrictions

Parking at the Central Park Recreation Center is prohibited. We are encouraging neighborhood attendees to walk or bike to the show. Attendees from outside the community are encouraged to take the RTD A Line to the Central Park Station and walk or bike to the show. Attendees who wish to drive can park at FlyteCo Tower, or at the Central Park Station RTD Park and Ride. Very limited parking is available at the Central Park parking lots.

Event Description

Experience the mesmerizing artistry and cutting-edge technology of a drone show, presented by FlyteCo Tower and Brightflight Drone Shows on Friday, August 18th at 9:15pm. This unforgettable event is a breathtaking 15-minute aerial light display, captivating residents of all ages. Join us as we celebrate Denver's aviation history on the former site of Stapleton International Airport, and be awed by the intricate patterns, vibrant colors, and perfect choreography of the drones. Don't miss this unique opportunity to witness the wonders of drone artistry while creating lasting memories in our community.

Guests can view the aerial display from the Central Park Athletic Fields. Please see below for a map of the event area.

Thank you for your support and cooperation with this community event. We are working with the City and County of Denver to minimize all event-related disruptions. We hope to see you there!

Please contact Emily Tracy at emily@etpryall.com and 919.449.4803 with any questions.

Central Park Drone Show Site Map

